3  799.00 5SHIRT AROOW 799 61079190 49.000PCS  1629.96 407.49

2
 4  830.00 5SHIRT AROOW 830 61079190 49.000PCS  846.60 423.30

8
 5  334.00 5JEANS DENIM 83334 620349 PCS  2672.00 334.00

7
 6  495.00 5F/S ROYAL STAG   495 620342 PCS  3465.00 495.00

9713.00

Total : 
RS. NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTEEN 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

231.26

231.26

23.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.